

Revathi Equipment Limited

Regd. Office : Pollich Road, Malimachampatti Post, Coimbatore - 641 050.
CIN NO: L23120TZ12779, COO6760
Phone: +91-4226555111

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		30th June 2021 (Unaudited)	31st March 2021 (Audited)	30th June 2020 (Unaudited)	31st March 2021 (Unaudited)	30th June 2020 (Unaudited)	31st March 2020 (Unaudited)		
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	837.88	3,963.73	2,227.85	8,626.15	3,371.42	6,200.54	3,330.55	13,798.61
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(171.80)	737.15	560.20	1,643.14	50.62	34.15	635.31	637.56
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(171.80)	737.15	560.20	1,643.14	50.62	34.15	635.31	637.56
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(198.63)	536.68	387.30	1,166.80	44.71	(137.57)	453.19	269.80
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(199.07)	529.18	389.22	1,165.04	57.44	(162.29)	472.85	238.81
6	Equity Share Capital	306.70	306.70	306.70	306.70	306.70	306.70	306.70	306.70
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	17,962.37	-	-	-	17,962.37
8	Earnings per equity share	(6.49)	17.50	12.93	38.64	1.46	(4.49)	14.78	8.50

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and in company's website www.revathi.in.

for and on behalf of the Board
Abhishek Dalmia
Executive Chairman
DIN: 00119558

Date : 13th August 2021
Place : New Delhi

Apollo Micro Systems Limited

Corporate Identity Number: L72200TG1997PLC026556

Registered Office: Plot No 128/A, Road No. 12, BEL Road, IDA Mallapur, Uppal Mandal, Hyderabad-500076, Telangana, India;
Telephone: +91 40 2716 7000 - 99; **Facsimile:** +91 40 2715 0820;
Email: cs@apollo-micro.com; **Website:** www.apollo-micro.com;



EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2021
All amounts in Indian Rupees

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Revenue from Operations	27,21,62,401	77,81,26,532	23,90,64,734	2,03,71,07,183
2	Profit before exceptional items & tax	1,40,23,724	4,96,46,667	1,19,98,090	14,45,67,074
3	Net Profit for the period before tax	1,40,23,724	4,96,46,667	1,19,98,090	14,45,67,074
4	Net Profit for the period after tax	56,54,903	3,19,72,630	96,24,040	10,25,08,034
5	Total comprehensive income for the period	56,54,903	3,19,72,630	96,24,040	10,25,08,034
6	Paid up equity share capital	20,76,38,860	20,76,38,860	20,76,38,860	20,76,38,860
7	Other equity	-	-	-	2,85,16,88,782
8	Earnings per share (Face value of Rs.10/- each):				
	(a) Basic	0.28	1.51	0.46	4.54
	(a) Diluted	0.28	1.51	0.46	4.94

Key numbers of Unaudited Standalone Results of the Company are as under:-

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Revenue from Operations	27,21,62,401	77,80,96,721	23,90,64,734	2,03,70,77,373
2	Profit before exceptional items & tax	1,40,23,885	4,96,78,432	1,19,98,090	14,48,28,707
3	Profit before tax	1,40,23,885	4,96,78,432	1,19,98,090	14,48,28,707
4	Profit after tax	56,58,055	3,12,67,271	96,24,040	10,25,49,737
5	Total Comprehensive Income	56,58,055	3,19,83,554	96,24,040	10,32,66,030

Notes:

- The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended) and SEBI circular dated 07 July 2016.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter ended 30th June 2021 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results (standalone and consolidated) for the quarter ended 30th June 2021 is available on the Company's website i.e. www.apollo-micro.com under Investor Information section and on the stock exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

for and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Apollo Micro Systems Limited
Sd/-
Karunakar Reddy Boddam
Managing Director
DIN: 00791036

Place: Hyderabad
Date : August 12, 2021

TECHNO ELECTRIC & ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED

(Formerly Simran Wind Project Limited)
CIN No : L40108UP2005PLC094368
Corporate Office : " Park Plaza " 71, Park Street, Kolkata - 700 016
Email : desk.investors@techno.co.in ; Website: www.techno.co.in

Extract of Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2021 (₹ in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		
	30th June 2021	30th June 2020	31st March 2021
	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
Total income from operations (net)	18945.39	16975.49	88,922.86
Net Profit / (Loss) for the year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6023.96	4620.96	23,393.53
Net Profit / (Loss) for the year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6023.96	4620.96	23,393.53
Net Profit / (Loss) for the year after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4553.94	3450.89	18,361.93
Total Comprehensive Income for the year	5173.42	3595.77	18,576.90
Equity Share Capital	2,200.00	2,200.00	2,200.00
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	-	-	1,59,424.05
Earnings Per Share (After tax and before Exceptional Items) (of ₹ 2/- each)			
Basic :	4.28	3.28	16.53
Diluted:	4.28	3.28	16.53

Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results:

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		
	30th June 2021	30th June 2020	31st March 2021
	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
Total income from operations (net)	18945.39	16,975.49	88,922.86
Profit before Tax	6,029.11	4,615.54	25,078.45
Net Profit after Tax	4,560.27	3,447.27	20,045.08

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.techno.co.in.

for and on behalf of the Board of Directors
(P. P. Gupta)
Managing Director
DIN: 00055954

Date : The 13th August, 2021

LA OPALA RG LIMITED

Registered Office: Eco Centre, 8th Floor, EM - 4, Sector - V, Kolkata - 700 091
Phone No. +91 7604088814/5/6/7, Email: info@laopala.in
www.laopala.in. CIN: L28101WB1987PLC042512

Extract Of Unaudited Financial Results For The Quarter Ended June 30, 2021

₹ in Lakhs


Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	Preceding Quarter Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	Previous Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
	Total Income from Operations	3,739.37	8,312.86	1,984.07
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,155.99	2,702.26	(530.37)	6,398.72
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,155.99	2,702.26	(530.37)	6,398.72
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	865.89	1,990.81	(303.60)	4,957.40
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	4,447.85	5,034.01	1,598.21	12,066.09
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 2 each)	2.00	2.00	2.00	2.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year/ Other Equity	-	-	-	64,356.36
Earnings Per Share (Face value of ₹ 2/- each) (not annualised)				
1. Basic :	0.80	1.79	(0.27)	4.47
2. Diluted:	0.80	1.79	(0.27)	4.47

Note: (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Un-Audited Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites BSE Limited & National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.laopala.in). (2) The above results as reviewed by the Audit Committee were taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 13, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a "Limited Review" of the results for three months ended June 30, 2021.

By Order of the Board
For La Opala RG Limited
Ajith Jhunjunwala
Managing Director
DIN: 0011872

Place : Kolkata
Date : 13.08.2021





VISA STEEL LIMITED

CIN: L51109OR1996PLC004601
Registered Office : 11 Ekamra Kanan, Nayapalli, Shubaneswar 751 015, Odisha. Phone: (+91-674) 255 2479, Fax: (+91-674) 255 4681
Corporate Office: VISA House, B/10 Alipore Road, Kolkata 700 027. Phone: (+91-33) 3011 9000, Fax: (+91-33) 3011 9002.
Website: www.visasteel.com
Email ID for registering Investor Grievances: cs@visasteel.com

Extract of Standalone / Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30 June 2021
(Rs. in Millions, except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
		Quarter Ended 30 June 2021	Quarter Ended 30 June 2020	31 March 2021	Quarter Ended 30 June 2021	Quarter Ended 30 June 2020	31 March 2021
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	921.94	655.45	5,666.73	2,473.60	980.26	9,763.63
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(197.01)	(250.37)	(751.30)	(322.10)	(463.80)	(1,409.52)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(197.01)	(250.37)	(2,902.47)	(322.10)	(463.80)	(11,972.74)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(197.01)	(250.37)	(2,902.47)	(322.10)	(463.80)	(11,972.74)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(200.23)	(251.78)	(2,315.35)	(325.25)	(465.41)	(11,985.31)
6	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	1,157.90	1,157.90	1,157.90	1,157.90	1,157.90	1,157.90
7	Other Equity	(3,729.82)	-	-	-	-	(24,821.18)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Basic and Diluted)	(1.70)	(2.16)	(25.07)	(2.78)	(4.01)	(103.40)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 June 2021, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 June 2021 are available on the Company's website: www.visasteel.com and also available on the Stock Exchange websites, NSE: www.nseindia.com & BSE: www.bseindia.com.

By Order of the Board
For VISA Steel Limited
Sd/-
Vishal Agarwal
Vice Chairman & Managing Director
DIN 00121539

Place : Kolkata
Date : 13 August 2021

AUROBINDO PHARMA LIMITED

(CIN - L24239TG1986PLC015190)
Regd. Office: Plot No.2, Malhivrah, Ameerpet, Hyderabad - 500 038, Telangana, India.
Tel: +91 040 23736370 Fax: +91 040 23747340 Email: info@aurbindo.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE / CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2021
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended
		30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020
1	Total income from operations (net)	2,89,375	15,82,368	3,42,599	5,70,198	24,77,463	5,32,478
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	33,505	4,19,301	95,056	1,01,771	4,52,902	1,08,435
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	33,505	4,19,301	95,056	1,01,771	7,34,360	1,08,435
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	21,507	3,11,291	70,753	76,997	5,33,383	78,316
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	21,347	3,10,649	70,440	1,00,130	5,33,857	84,429
6	Paid-up equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 1/- each)	5,859	5,859	5,859	5,859	5,859	5,859
7	Other equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	21,87,127	-
8	Other equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	As on March 31, 2021		As on March 31, 2021			
		15,86,602		21,87,127			
9	Earnings per share of Rs. 1/- each	(not annualised)	(annualised)	(not annualised)	(annualised)	(not annualised)	(annualised)
	(a) Basic (in Rs.)	3.67	53.13	12.07	13.14	91.04	13.32
	(b) Diluted (in Rs.)	3.67	53.13	12.07	13.14	91.04	13.32

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges' web sites viz. www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on the Company's web site viz. www.aurbindo.com

By Order of the Board
Aurobindo Pharma Limited
Sd/-
N. Govindarajan
Managing Director

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 12 August 2021

www.aurbindo.com

